Estimate and Certification for Payment

Company Name:

717 Construction Services LLC

Address:

310 Morton St. Richmond, TX 77469

Trophy Lane Sidewalks

Owner		Fort Bend County		P.O. No:		187400						
Address:			301 Jackson		•			bility Project #	17316			
			Richmond, Texas	77469	•)				11010			
					**	Initial C	Contract Ti	me		14	days	
Atten	tion:	Sea	n Eglington			Curren	t Approved	d Extensions	***************************************		days	
Invoice No: 1 Final			The state of the s	Previous Approved Extenstions			-		days			
Start Date: 3/9/2020				Total Contract Time		***************************************	14	days				
Current Contract Completion Date: 3/23/20			3/2020	Spent Days				12	days			
Estimate Cut Off Date: 3/20/2			0/2020	Days Remaining			2	days				
Date	of Estim	nate:		3/24	4/2020							
A.	Contr	ract A	Amount to Date:									
		1.							œ	15	749.00	
			Approved Change	Orders:					\$	15,7	748.00	-
			pp. oroa onlango	010010.	***************************************	19	***************************************					
					**	-	\$	-				
			Total Changes to D	ate:		-			\$		_	
									-			-
						Total C	ontract An	nount:	\$	15,7	748.00	_
B.	Earni	ngs t	o Date:									
		1233	Previous Work Con	npleted:	0%	,	Previous	Earnings:				
		2.	BEEN MARKET WAS BEEN BEEN BEEN BEEN BEEN BEEN BEEN BEE			100% Earnings this Period:		\$	15.7	748 00	LAWSON	
		3.	Work Completed to		100%		20.11.1190	and remou.	Ψ	10,7	70.00	
		4.	Materials On Site:	(4)					\$			
						Total E	arnings:		\$	15.7	748.00	-
_							•		***************************************		10.00	=
C.	Redu				S25.23							
		1.	Retainage:		0% of		\$	15,748.00	\$		-	
								yments Due:	\$	15,7	48.00	_
		O. Belease of Betain (5)				Less Previous Payments:		\$		-		
		2.	Release of Retaina						\$		•	•
		3.	Liquidated Damage	S:	0 Da	ys @		\$1,500.00	\$		-	-
				Total Amou	nt Due Co	ntractor ⁻	This Estim	ate/Invoice:	\$	15,7	48.00	AGENDA
The un	dersigned	I Contr	ractor certifies that to the b	est of his know	ledae inform	ation and	nelief that the	Work has has been o	completed i	in		•
			ans and Specifications an									
	red By:		More Alvare	2 14	5	Date	- 7	24-2020				
The for	egoina es	timate	Contractor of work completed is true	and parrent to	the hast of ~	w knowled	se and halief					
			2	Carlo Conect to	ine best of II		-> la-	150 5				
whhio	ved By:		Project Representative			_ Date	9	1/2020				
Appro	ved By:					Date	5/15/2	2020				

Engineer

PAY ESTIMATE # 1
PROJECT: 17316x
Job # 187400
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND
For and in consideration of the sum of \$15,748.00 , representing payment under the above referenced contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the PO 187400 - Trophy Lane Sidewalks project in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 03/24/2020
Company Name 717 Construction Services LLC.
Submitted by: Marc Alvarez Date: 03/24/2020
This Instrument was acknowledge before me on, 03/24/2020 by Marc Alvarez on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 24th day of March 2020
Martha Y. Rodriguez Notary Public for the State of Texas My Commission Expires 09/24/2020



Trophy Lane Sidewalk for Fort Bend County

Item No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Unit Measure	Unit Quantity	Unit Price	Total in Figures
1	110	Roadway Excavation Including 3" Topsoil	СУ	40	20.00	800.00
2	530	Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk (4-1/2")	SY	183	70.00	12,810.00
3	162	Sodding for Erosion Control (Various Widths)	SY	185	8.00	1,490.00
4	162	Sodding for Erosion Control (16" wide)	LF	329	2.00	658.00

<u>•</u>	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:	
1		15.748 00
		13,110.00